FEBRUARY 2022

DAY ELEV
1 130.21
2 130.27
3 130.31
4 130.34
5 130.39
6 130.38
7 130.24
8 130.15
9 130.14
10 130.12
11 130.09
12 130.07
13 130.05
14 130.03
15 130.08
16 130.17
17 130.35
18 130.33
19 130.26
20 130.17
21 130.08
22 130.23
23 130.41
24 130.74
25 130.33
26 130.35
27 130.41
28 130.65
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
586
602 +16
609 +7
613 +4
616 +3
622 +6
621 -1
605 -16
596 -9
595 -1
593 -2
590 -3
588 -2
586 -2
584 -2
589 +5
598 +9
618 +20
615 -3
608 -7
598 -10
589 -9
604 +15
624 +20
660 +36
615 -45
618 +3
624 +6
650 +26
+64
+64

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)

PUTAH SOUTH CANAL
PUTAH CREEK

2,658
2,009

RUN DATE: 03/07/2022

COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.F.S. — EVAPORATION
INFL OW PUTAH PUTAH C.E.S. INCHES
C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
87 43 36 0 .09
88 47 36 1 .30
87 48 36 1 .19
86 48 36 0 .08
87 48 36 0 13
83 48 36 0 .10
81 53 36 0 .05
83 52 36 0 12
83 51 33 0 .09
83 52 31 1 .21
85 54 33 0 .13
88 54 35 0 12
88 54 35 0 .15
89 54 36 0 12
95 54 37 1 .22
97 54 37 1 .24
89 41 37 1 .34
72 36 37 1 17
71 38 37 0 .07
71 39 37 0 12
72 39 37 1 17
81 35 37 1 .19
103 56 37 0 .08
115 59 37 1 .15
69 55 37 0 .14
87 48 37 0 A1
86 46 37 0 .08
89 34 41 1 17
2.395 1.340 1.013 11 4.13
4,750 2.658 2.009 22
SUMMARY
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = .00
JULY 1, 2021 TO DATE= 18.30
OCT 1, 2021 TO DATE= 18.27
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